Upon completion of the work, Contractor shall submit its bill[s] for payment in a form approved 
by District's Auditor and the District General Manager. The bill[s] shall identify the services 
completed and the amount charged.  

The total payments to Contractor pursuant to this Agreement shall not exceed One Hundred Fifty 
Thousand Dollars ($150,000) without the prior written approval of District. The total payments to 
Contractor pursuant to any single Task Order shall not exceed Sixty Thousand Dollars ($60,000).  
Contractor exceeds said amounts at Contractor’s own risk.  Unless otherwise noted in this